Serial Media Converters
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Data line surge protectors
The ISD-1100-T/1200-T series provides surge protection for serial data
lines to prevent damage to devices such as modems, fax machines, I/O
ports, terminals, instrumentation, hubs, and any other devices that use
serial data connections. The ISD-1100-T/1200-T can add serial data
line protection to a variety of serial connections: RS-232, RS-422, and

Side View
Side View
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
ISD-1210-T/ISD-1230-T ISD-1110-T ISD-1130-T
Available Models
ISD-1110-T: 7 data line entry surge protector, RS-232, 4 kV surge protection, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
ISD-1130-T: 4 data line entry surge protector, RS-422/485, 4 kV surge protection, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
ISD-1210-T: 4 data line advanced surge protector, RS-232, 20 kV surge protection, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
ISD-1230-T: 4 data line advanced surge protector, RS-422/485, 20 kV surge protection, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
Package Checklist
•	 1 surge protector
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)